STERLING
CRI >90
Clearer. Brighter. Sharper.
The Brighter Choice WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
Delivering Increased Colour
Accuracy with CRI>90

NTY
SEVEN YEAR
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/UGR19/66/940 595 595 25 3274 134 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST/UGR19/66/950 595 595 25 3147 128 UGR<19 >90 5000
DIMENSIONS
Standard with UGR<19 microprismatic controller in 4000K or 5000K, CRI>90
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/UGR19/66/DD/940 595 595 25 3274 134 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >90 4000
NST/UGR19/66/DD/950 595 595 25 3147 128 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >90 5000
DIMENSIONS
Standard Digital Dimming (DD) with UGR<19 microprismatic controller in 4000K or 5000K, CRI>90
FOR FULL
STERLING RANGE